- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B92010000031
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 212 920 01 50 PADDING, REAR CUSHION
 Code: -(224/248/978);
1
30 A 212 920 93 02 8S06 COVER, SEAT CUSHION
LEATHER
 Code: 210A+-(X00/248/978);
1
100 A 204 923 02 14 BRACKET
REAR SEAT CUSHION AT CROSSMEMBER
 Code: -(224/248/978);
2
900 A 037 545 11 28 PLUG
LEFT REAR HEATED SEAT CONNECTOR X54/11*1; 2-PIN SLK2.8
1
900 A 037 545 11 28 PLUG
RIGHT REAR HEATED SEAT CONNECTOR X54/11*2; 2-PIN SLK2.8
1
Vehicle WDDHH8JB6GB327033 (D24) E 350 4MATIC
Color 799 - undefined Equipment 215 -
FIN: WDD2122881B327033 Assortment class PC
Group 92 Rear seat Sub-group 010 Rear cushion
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG